
soft drinks

Soda water
Coke
Coke zero
Sprite
Tonic water
Mineral water 1.5L

20
20
20
20
20
20

FRUIT JUICES

Watermelon, Pineapple, Banana,
Lime or Dragonfruit
Strawberries
Mixed (2)

30

40
45

COFFEES

Espresso single
Espresso double
Americano
Cappucino
Cafe Latte
Plunger coffee

25
35
35
45
45
35

TEAs

Lemongrass ginger
Green tea
Mint
Seminyak blend
Lemongrass, pandan, cloves, mint

Black tea
Ice Lemon Tea

MOCKTAILS

Virgin Mojito
Mint, lime juice, brown sugar, soda water

Virgin Colada
Coconut milk, lime juice, pineapple juice

55

55

by Dharma

35
35
45
45

35
35

Pink Lady
Strawberry, watermelon, mint

Berry & Mint fizz
Strawberries, mint leaves, soda water

Ginger, Lime & Lemongrass cooler
Ginger, lime, lemongrass stick, soda water

COOLERS

SMOOTHIES

Very Berry
Strawberries, banana, oat milk, cinnamon, chia
seeds, honey

Chocolate delight
Banana, cocoa powder, dates, cashews, oat milk

Nutty Me
Banana, peanut butter, rolled oat, oat milk,
caramel sauce

50

50

40

55

55

55

PRICES Are in thousand rupiah, inclusive 10%

Government tax

tips are welcomed

thank you !

Please let OUR STAFF know

about any intolerances or allergies.

HOWEVER ANY  CROSSED CONTAMINATION IS STILL POSSIBLE

*OAT MILK AVAILABLE UPON REQUEST + IDR 10k

Add honey - 5k

fresh milk - 5k

oat milk - 10K



VEGETARIAN CONTAIN PORK VEGAN GLUTEN FREE DAIRY FREE

WHITE

Santa Rita Tres Medallas, Chile, 2021, Chardonnay
De Bertolli Willowglen, Australia, 2022, Semillon Sauvignon Blanc
Cusumano, Italy, 2022, Insolia

ROSE
Luis Felipe Edwards, Chile, 2023
Carmen Frida Kahl, Chile, 2022

RED
De Bertoli Willowglen, Australia, 2020, Cabarnet Merlot
3 Tres Medallas, Chile, 2021, Carmenere
Planerosse, Italy, 2021, Primitivo
Planerosse, Italy, 2021, Negroamaro
I Muri, Italy, 2021,  Negroamaro
Cusumano, Italy, 2021, Nero D’Avola
Vespa, Italy,2021, Primitivo Di Manduria
Brolio, Italy, 2021, Chianti Classico

SPARKLING
De Bertoli Family selection Brut Cuvee, Australia, NV
Bianco Vino Frizzante, Italy, NV

WINE

Glass/ Bottle

95 / 450
95 / 450

750

500
650

95 / 450
450
550
550
700
750
900
900

550
95 / 550

PRICES Are in thousand rupiah, inclusive 11%

Government tax.

tips are welcomed

thank you !

Please let OUR STAFF know

about any intolerances or allergies.

HOWEVER ANY  CROSSED CONTAMINATION IS STILL POSSINLE



VEGETARIAN CONTAIN PORK VEGAN GLUTEN FREE DAIRY FREE

MOJITO
Classic Mojito
Nusa Cana white rum, mint, lime wedges, sugar, soda water

Watermelon Mojito
Nusa Cana white rum, watermelon, mint, lime wedges, sugar, soda water

Strawberry Mojito
Nusa Cana white rum, muddled strawberry, mint, lime wedges, sugar, soda water

Mixed berries Mojito
Nusa Cana white rum, muddled mixed berries, mint, lime wedges, sugar, soda water

DAIQUIRI
Dragonfruit Daiquiri
Nusa Cana white rum, dragonfruit, lime juice, simple syrup

Strawberry Daiquiri
Nusa Cana white rum, strawberries, lime juice, simple syrup

Mixed berries Daiquiri
Nusa Cana white rum, mixed berries, lime juice, simple syrup

MARGARITA
Classic Margarita
Jose Cuervo tequila, cointreau, lime juice, simple syrup

Pineapple Chilli Margarita
Jose Cuervo chilli infused tequila, cointreau, pineapple juice, lime juice, honey

Pinã Colada
Nusa Cana white rum, coconut liquor, pineapple juice, coconut milk, lime juice, simple syrup

Kubuwatu Gin & Tonic
Gilbeys gin, cucumber, lime wedges,, lemongrass, tonic water, simple syrup

Lychee Martini
Gordon pink (berries) gin, lychee nectar, simple syrup, lime juice

Espresso Martini
Smirnoff vodka, kahlua, espresso, simple syrup

Aperol Spritz
Aperol, sparkling wine, soda water

PRICES Are in thousand rupiah, inclusive 11%

Government tax.

tips are welcomed

thank you !

Please let OUR STAFF know

about any intolerances or allergies.

HOWEVER ANY  CROSSED CONTAMINATION IS STILL POSSINLE

90

90

95

90

90

90

90

100

100

90

90

95

90

100

cocktails



Please let OUR STAFF know

about any intolerances or allergies.

HOWEVER ANY  CROSSED CONTAMINATION IS STILL POSSIbLE

BEERS

Small Bintang
Small Singaraja
Bintang Crystal
Bintang Radler
San Miguel Light
San Miguel Pale Pilsener
Lion’s Brewery - Pale Ale
Lion’s Brewery - Island Lager
Lion’s Brewery - Passion IPA
Large Bintang
Large Singaraja

40
35
45
40
55
55
65
65
65
70
60

VODKA
Smirnoff
Grey Goose

RUM
Bacardi, Blanco
Bacardi, Spiced
Nusa Cana, Blanco
Nusa Cana, Spiced

TEQUILA
Jose Quervo

GIN
Gilbeys Dry
Gordon’s Dry
Gordon’s Pink Gin
East Indie
Hendrick’s

WHISKY
JW Red Label
The Glenlivet 12, Single Malt

50
80

50
50
50
50

75

50
60
60
70
80

60
80

SPIRITS
40ml

MIxer is not included

PRICES Are in thousand rupiah, inclusive 10%

government tax

tips are welcomed

thank you !

LIQUOR
40ml

Aperol
Campari
Cointreau

60
60
60


